2024 TRIALGP OF SPAIN - RIPOLL - LIST OF ACCOMMODATION

HOTELS | PENSIONS/ HOTELES Y PENSIONES/ HOTELS ET PENSIONS/ HOTELS AND BOARDING HOUSES

NAME CLASS ADDRESS TOWN PHONE NUMBER WEB E-MAIL PRICE APROX (1 PAX, 1 NIGHT)
Hotel La Solana del Ter H*** Ctra.C-17, km.92'5 RIPOLL 972 701062 www.solanadelter.com hotel@solanadelter.com From 55 €
La Trobada Boutique P** Pg. Honorat Vilamanya, 4 RIPOLL 972 702353 www.latrobadahotel.com info@latrobadahotel.com From 80 €
La Trobada Sport P** Pg. Honorat Vilamanya, 4 RIPOLL 972 702353 www.latrobadahotel.com info@latrobadahotel.com From 56 €
Hostal del Ripollés P* Pl. Nova, 11 RIPOLL 972 700215 www.hostaldelripolles.com hostaldelripolles@elripolles.com From 41 €
Bressol B&B B&B Placa Sant Eudald, 5 RIPOLL 667 795 724 www.bressolbb.com From 63 €
Astrolabi B&B Placa Anselm Clavé 8 RIPOLL 639 24 74 53 https://lastrolabi.vaguer.cat/ lastrolabi@vaquer.cat From 114 € (2 nits)
Hotel Séquia Molinar H** Cl de la fulla, 12 (N-260) CAMPDEVANOL 97271 28 36 https://www.lasequiamolinar.com/ info@lasequiamolinar.com From 68 €
Hotel Les Planes del Grau H**** | de Sant Joan de les Abadesses, Mas de G| SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 9727212 06 http://www.lesplanesdelgrau.com info@lesplanesdelgrau.com From 93 €
Hotelet de Sant Joan H Rural Carrer del Mestre Josep M2 Andreu, 3 SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 872 599 699 https://www.lhostalet.org/ reserves@hoteletdestjoan.com From 61,20 €
Fonda Xesc P* PI. del Roser,1 GOMBREN 972 730404 www.fondaxesc.com info@fondaxesc.com From 143 €
Catalunya Park H** Pg. Salvador Mauri, 9 RIBES DE FRESER 972 727198 www.catalunyaparkhotels.com info@catalunyaparkhotels.com From 48 €
Hotel Prats H* C/ Sant Quinti, 30 RIBES DE FRESER 972 727001 www.hotel-prats.cat info@hotel-prats.cat From 55 €
Hotel Sant Antoni H* C/ Sant Quinti, 55 RIBES DE FRESER 972 727018 www.hotelsantantoni.net ribes@hotelsantantoni.net From 51 €
Hotel 9 Sant Antoni H*** Ctra. Puigcerda, 11 RIBES DE FRESER 972 727 012 www.hotel9santantoni.com eserves@hotel9santantoni.com From 91 €
Hotel Petit Cacadors H*** C/ Balandrau, 26 RIBES DE FRESER 972 727077 www.hotelsderibes.com elscazadors@hotelsderibes.com From 69 €
Hotel Els Cacadors H*** C/ Balandrau, 24 RIBES DE FRESER 972 727077 www.hotelsderibes.com elscazadors@hotelsderibes.com From 69 €
Hotel Catalunya H* C/ Sant Quinti, 37 RIBES DE FRESER 972 727017 www.catalunyaparkhotels.com info@catalunyaparkhotels.com From 48 €
Fonda Vilalta P* Cl/ Cerdanya, 6 RIBES DE FRESER 972 727095 https://pensionfondavilalta.com/es/ fondavilaltal905@gmail.com From 32 €
Hostal Porta de Ndria prx Ntra. De Gracia, 3 RIBES DE FRESER 972 727137 www.portadenuria.com info@portadenuria.com From 95 €
Hotel Rural Spa Resguard dels Vents | il Cami de Ventaiola RIBES DE FRESER 972 728866 www.hotelresguard.com info@hotelresguard.com From 142 €
p** Hostal Moliné BRUGUERA (RIBES DE FRESER) 626 324 788 www.hostalmoline.com From 86 €
Hotel Terralta H** Veinat del Baell EL BAELL (CAMPELLES) 972 727 350 www.hotelterralta.com info@hotelterralta.com From 42 €
Habitacions Aurora P* C/ del Freixe, 1 SANT PAU DE SEGURIES 972 747100 From 61 €
Hotel Edelweiss | il Ctra. Sant Joan, 26 CAMPRODON 972 740614 www.edelweisshotel.net info@edelweisshotel.net From 56 €
Hotel Maristany H*x* Pg. Maristany, 20 CAMPRODON 972 130078 http://www.hotelmaristany.com/ maristany@hotelmaristany.com From 126 €
Hotel Camprodon Hxx* Pl. Dr. Robert, 4 CAMPRODON 972 740013 www.hotelcamprodon.com info@hotelcamprodon.com From 65 €
Hostal Els Avets P* Ctra. De Mollo, 3 CAMPRODON 972 740071 www.hostalelsavets.com elsavets@wanadoo.es From 91 €
Hotelet del Bac H* Bac de Sant Antoni CAMPRODON 660 013 007 www.hoteletdelbac.com info@hoteletdelbac.com From 83 €
Hotel Puig Francé H*xx Urbanitzaci6é Font Rubi CAMPRODON 638 605 029 / 972 740 971 www.puigfranco.es info@puigfranco.es From 111 €
Hotel Mas de Xaxas H** C/ Freixenet, 31 CAMPRODON 670 40 50 60 www.masdexaxas.com victor@masdexaxas.com From 76 €
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2024 TRIALGP OF SPAIN - RIPOLL - LIST OF ACCOMMODATION

NAME CLASS ADDRESS TOWN PHONE NUMBER WEB E-MAIL PRICE APROX (1 PAX, 1 NIGHT)
Hostal Sant Roc H* Pl. del Carme, 4-5 CAMPRODON 972 740119 www.hotelsantroc.info From 50 €
Hotel Saiola Hxx* C/ Josep Morer, 4 CAMPRODON 972 740142 https://www.hotelsaiola.com/ info@hotelsaiola.com From 106 €
Hostal La Placeta pP** Pl. del Carme, 9 CAMPRODON 972 740807 https://www.laplacetacamprodon.com/ info@laplacetacamprodon.com From 50 €
Hotel Grévol Spa | il Ctra. Camprodon s/n LLANARS 972 741013 www.hotelgrevol.com info@hotelgrevol.com From 106 €
Hotel L'Escon pP** C/ Conflent, 6 LLANARS 972 741062 http://www.lesconhostal.com/ From 61 €
Hotel Can Calitxd H*** Pg. El Serrat s/n MOLLO 972 740386 www.hotelcalitxo.com info@hotelcalitxo.com From 72 €
El Quinta P* Veinat d'Espinavell ESPINAVELL-MOLLO 626564143 / 972 741374 https://hostalelquinta.com/ info@hostalelguinta.com From 50 €
Fonda Cal Daldé pP** Placa de la Baronia,1 PLANOLES 972 736133 www.fondacaldaldo.com info@fondacaldaldo.com From 57 €
Can Gaspard [esort ecolo| Veinat de I'Aspre PLANOLES 972 736192/ 609085535 Www.gasparo.cat info@gasparo.cat From 79 € (minimum 2 nights)
Hotel Can Cruells H*** Collada de Toses, km 126 PLANOLES 609 969 517 www.hotelcruells.com From 83 €
Hotel Vall de Nuria H*x* Vall de Nuria QUERALBS 972 732030 www.valldenuria.cat reserves@valldenuria.cat From 45 €
Hostal Restaurant Les Roquetes P* Placa de la Vila 2 / Ctra. de Ribes, 5 QUERALBS 972 727 369 / 659 604 074 www.hostalroguetes.com info@hostalroguetes.com From 68 €
Hotel La Coma H*** Cl/Prat de la Coma s/n SETCASES 972 136073 972 136074 From 81 €
La Cabanya P* PI. dels Estudis,2 SETCASES 972 136065 www.lacabanya.es From 104 €
Hostal d'alta muntanya Pastuira P* Ctra. Setcases--Vallter SETCASES 972 136043 www.pastuira.com joan@pastuira.com From 45 €
Can Tiranda p** Av. d'Ull de Ter, 1 SETCASES 972 136052 www.cantiranda.com _ From 46 €
Hostal Ter px* C/ Cami d'Ull de Ter, 35 SETCASES 972 136096 http://www.hostalter.com/ From 50 €
Habitacions Falera px* Av. de Vallter s/n SETCASES 972 136093 From 90 €
Gran Hotel Termes la Collada H***+g Ctra. N-152 Km 145 TOSES 972 892100 https://lacolladahotel.com/ From 94 € (minimum 2 nights)
Fonda Riga pP* Tregura de Dalt I[EGURA DE DALT-VILALLONGA DE T| 972 136000 www.fondariga.com fondariga@yahoo.es From 60 €
El Serrat H** Tregura del Mig I[EGURA DE DALT-VILALLONGA DE T| 972 136019 https://www.elserratdetrequra.com/ info@elserratdetregura.com From 91 €
Cal Mestre pP* Cl/ del pou, 1 VILALLONGA DE TER 972 740407 https://www.calmestre.com/ From 98 €
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TURISME RURAL/ TURISMO RURAL/ GITE RURAL/ RURAL TOURISM

2024 TRIALGP OF SPAIN - RIPOLL - LIST OF ACCOMMODATION

NAME ADDRESS TOWN PHONE NUMBER WEB E-MAIL PRICE APROX (1 PAX, 1 NIGHT)
Mas Isoles RIPOLL 608744016 / 650677373 https://www.masisoles.com/ info@masisoles.com From 25 €

El Mir Crta. De les Lloses Ap. Correus 174 RIPOLL 630 337 423 / 667 485 268 www.maselmir.com Maselmir.ripoll@gmail.com From 110 €

Mas Casanova de Baix Masia Casa Nova Baix st Roc, 23 RIPOLL 609 752 029 / 972 701 973 https://casanovadebaix.cat/ From 90 €

Castell de Llaés Llaés RIPOLL 690 796 279 www.castelldellaes.com castelldellaes@gmail.com From 853 € (room 12 pax & 2 nights minimum
El Guitart Cami del Guitart s/n RIPOLL 639 24 74 53 https://elguitart.vaguer.cat/ elguitart@vaguer.cat IFrom 260 € (room Doble & 2 nights minimum
Cal Rei Masia Cal Rei CAMPDEVANOL 972 730706 / / 972 730 927 http://www.mascalrei.com/calrei/ mascalrei@gmail.com From 220€ (2 nights, minimum requerit)
Mas La Riera Crta de Gombren GI401, km 4 CAMPDEVANOL 972 712 835/ 687 810 013 www.mas-lariera.com info@maslariera.cat From 332 € (casa sencera, 2 nights)
Mas Pujol Crta de Gombrén GI401, km 5 CAMPDEVANOL 669 132 237/ 972 198 069 www.maspujol.net maspujol79@gmail.com From 70 €

El Reixac Mas El Reixac SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 972 720373 www.elreixac.com elreixac@elreixac.com From 95 €

El Serradal Mas Serradal, N260, km 110,5 SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 626 00 80 98 https://www.casaruralripoll.com/ reservas@casaruralripoll.com From 55 €

El Janpere Mas El Janpere SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 609453836 https://www.areljanpere.com/ info@eljanpere.com From 70 €

La Batllia Mas La Batllia SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 972 720026 / 619 147840 https://turismerural.labatllia.com/ info@labatllia.com From 300 € (room 4 pax & 2 nights)
El Muig Mas EIl Muig, Carretera d’'Ogassa, Km. 2 | SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 609 613430 www.elmuig.com reserves@elmuig.com From 273€ (room 5 pax & 2 nights)
Mas Guanter Mas Guanter SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 626 00 80 98 https://www.casaruralripoll.com/ reservas@casaruralripoll.com From 27,50 €

Can Roca Coldnia Jordana SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 97270 2353 https://latrobadahotel.com/apartaments/ reserva@latrobadahotel.com From 230 €

La Caseta C-26 Km 201 SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 972 720717/ 619 513809 http://www.elripolles.com/lacaseta lacaseta@elripolles.com From 300 € (room 6 pax & 2 nights)
Els Arenys Mas Els Arenys SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 629 553565 From 175 € (room 5 pax)

La Font Mas La Font, Ctra C-26 km 183 LES LLOSSES 972 700 714 / 680 324 699 www.fontrural.com lafontlesllosses@gmail.com From 495 € (room 3 pax, 2 nights)
Mas Moreta Mas Moreta LES LLOSSES 972 198095 Www.masmoreta.com From 800 € (6 - 22 pax)

La Riba Mas La Riba LES LLOSSES 972 198092 www,maslariba.com laribaturismerural@gmail.com From 60 €

Mas Bernadé Mas Bernadé LES LLOSSES 660 404024 From 1300 € (casa 23 pax 2 nights)
Mas Danyans Mas Danyans LES LLOSSES 660 404024 www.masdanyans.com info@masdanyans.com From 1700 € (casa sencera 2 nights)

Domus de Massands Massanés LES LLOSSES 689 687992 / 645 403337 www,domusdemacanos.com domusdemassanos@gmail.com From 1000 € (18 pax 2 nights)
Les Pinoses Mas Pinoses LES LLOSSES 651 463 873 / 609 891 864 WWW.maspinoses.com maspinoses@gmail.com From 600 € (6 pax 2 nights)

Cal Ferrer Ctra C-26 Km 9,5 LES LLOSSES 660 404 024 From 1000 € (20 pax 2 nights)
Mas Molladar La Vall de Bolés BEGET-CAMPRODON 972 740762 www.elmolladar.com info@elmolladar.com From 326 € (2 nights)

Mas La Cabanya Cami Riera de Beget BEGET-CAMPRODON 629 355 375 From 704 € (14 pax, 2 nights)
Can Tubau CI/Ripoll, 10 CAMPELLES 972 727327 www.cantubau.com info@cantubau.com From 90 € (1 nights, 4 adults + 2 nens)
Cabana de Can Salomé C/Ripoll,3 CAMPELLES 609 873 500 www.campelles.net calmasover@campelles.net From 240 € (2 pax, 2 nights)

Cal Rum C/Puigmal s/n CAMPELLES 972 727225/ 619 218897 www.calrum.com info@calrum.com From 135 (2 nights)
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2024 TRIALGP OF SPAIN - RIPOLL - LIST OF ACCOMMODATION

NAME ADDRESS TOWN PHONE NUMBER WEB E-MAIL PRICE APROX (1 PAX, 1 NIGHT)
Moli de Can Coll Moli de Can Coll CAMPELLES | 727766/ 972 729226/ 680 993 www.molicancoll.com info@molicancoll.com From 110 € (4 pax, 2 nights)

El Nou Can Peric Veinat de Creixenturri, 7. Ap. Correus 67 CAMPRODON 661 87 99 66 www.elnoucanperic.com From 110 €

Mas Tubert La Vall de Bolés CAMPRODON 972 130327 www.mastubert.com reserves@mastubert.com From 60 €

La Casanova del Mariner Mas Mariner CAMPRODON 972 747012 www.elmariner.com mariner@elmariner.com From 110 €

Mas Batllo Mas Batllé ABELLA-VILALLONGA DE TER 626 250 999 www.masbatllo.com info@masmorer.com From 120 € (room 6 pax)
Mas Morer Mas Morer, s/n ABELLA-VILALLONGA DE TER 649 495925 Www.masmorer.com info@masmorer.com From 130 € (room 6 pax)
Mas Cugumells Mas Cugumells, N 260, Km 145 DORRIA-TOSES 972 736 365 www.mascugumells@hotmail.com mascugumells@hotmail.com From 125 €

Mas Cal Mestre Cl/Església s/n FORNELLS DE LA MUNTANYA-TOSE(| 972 736163 From 92 €

Cal Pastor Cami del Pal6s,2 FORNELLS DE LA MUNTANYA-TOSE{ 972 736163 From 65 €

Mas la Casanova

Mas la Casanova

FUSTANYA-QUERALBS

97219 80 77 /626 118605

www.maslacasanova.es

estercampsconstans@gmail.com

From 39 € room doble, 500€ casa sencera

La Canal Mas La Canal GOMBREN 972 712131 www.turismelacanal.com lacanal@turismelacanal.com From 47 €

La Merolla Mas Merolla GOMBREN 670 240246 www.masmreolla.com turismerural@masmerolla.com From 70 € ( 6 px 2 nights)
Mas Puighd Mas Puigh6 GOMBREN 972 712141 Www.masoveriapuigbo.cat masoveriapuigbo@masoveriapuigbo.cat From 300 € ( 8 pax 2 nights)
Mataplana Rural Vall de Mataplana GOMBREN 661227914 www.mataplanarural.com mataplanarural@gmail.com From 231€ ( 6 pax, 2 nights)
Can Gallo Veinat d'Espinalva,21 LLANARS 972 740199 www.cangallo.es cangallo@hotmail.com From 300 € ( 7 pax, 2 nights)
Portavella Masia & Heretat Portavella I'. MARTI DE VINYOLES- LES LLOSSH 630 36 09 83 www.portavella.cat calportavella@gmail.com From 35 €

Cal Campaner Cal Campaner St. Marti deVinyoles I'. MARTI DE VINYOLES- LES LLOSSH 609 794478 From 22 €

Can llla C-38 Ma esquerra. MOLLO 972 740512 / 699 798267 www.mascanilla.com info@mascanilla.com From 25 €

Can Torrent Veinat la Ginestosa MOLLO 972 740258 www.mascantorrent.blogspot.com From 460 € (10 pax, 2 nights)
La Costa de Mollé Veinat de Moixons, 9 MOLLO 670 65 89 83 www.lacostademollo.com info@lacostademollo@gmail.com From 135 €

Can Pletis MOLLO 639 358 588 From 1320€ (19 pax, 2 nights)
Can Camps Can Camps OGASSA 636 185329 www.turismeruralcancamps.com info@turismeruralcancamps.com From 480 € ( 2 pax, 2 nights)
Can Janpere Cl/ de Dalt, 12 PARDINES 972 727300 Www.canjanpere.com info@canjanpere.com From 180 € (4 pax, 2 nights)
El Redall Varies Cases (Vall de Ribes) PARDINES 972727528/617463740 www.elredall.com info@elredall.com From 105 € (2 nights)
Cal Pai Veinat-de-Vilaré PARDINES 972727528/617463740 www.elredall.com info@elredall-com passa a llista apartaments
CaLa Pepa Pldel-Padré14 PARDINES 652811459 www.calapepa.com info@calapepa.com FANCGAT

Can Cruells Collada de Toses, km. 126 PLANOLES 972 736399 www.cruells.cat

Can Calau C/ Josep Pujol Peiris, 1 PLANOLES From 165 €
Etxalde Can Pujol ROCABRUNA - CAMPRODON 972 130317 www.etxalde.net casaetxalde@gmail.com From 92 € (2 pax)

El Roure Vell ROCABRUNA - CAMPRODON 660 17 63 54 www.rourevell.com From 1130 (17 pax, 2 nights)
Les Gasoveres Ctra Beget Km 7,5 ROCABRUNA - CAMPRODON 617 02 16 14 Www.gasoveres.com From 182 € (2 pax, 2 nights)
El Mariner Varies cases ANT PAU DE SEGURIES / CAMPROD( 972740112 www.elmariner.com mariner@elmariner.com From 110 € (2 pax)
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NAME ADDRESS TOWN PHONE NUMBER WEB E-MAIL PRICE APROX (1 PAX, 1 NIGHT)
Can Pau Call de la Font, 1 VALLFOGONA DE RIPOLLES 972 701918 / 620 822907 Www.canpau.com info@canpau.com From 70 €

Can Punti Mas Punti VALLFOGONA DE RIPOLLES 630357101 From 302 € (5 pax, 2 nights)
Can Blau Mas Can Blau VALLFOGONA DE RIPOLLES 633 836 467 www.canblaurural.com info@canblaurural.com From 2000 € (22 pax, 2 nights)
Mas Regort VALLFOGONA DE RIPOLLES 676 94 67 66 www.masregort.cat ruralmasregort@gmail.com From 130 € (2 pax)

Cal' Andreu Ventola VENTOLA-RIBES DE FRESER 679 41 85 82 www.elripolles.com/calandreu From 427€ (5 pax)

Cal Miquel Placa 1 d'Octubre, s/n VENTOLA-RIBES DE FRESER 636 07 72 56 www.calmiguelrural.com calmigueldeventola@gmail.com From 97 €
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APARTAMENTS/ APARTAMENTOS / APARTMENTS

2024 TRIALGP OF SPAIN - RIPOLL - LIST OF ACCOMMODATION

NAME ADDRESS TOWN PHONE NUMBER WEB E-MAIL PRICE APROX (1 PAX, 1 NIGHT)
Mas El Cubell RIPOLL 639 724 869 From 1050 (10 pax, 2 nights)
Can Salvans Diversos establiments RIPOLL 646 36 44 44 www.cansalvansapartaments.com cansalvans@gmail.com From 57 €

Vila Graugés Pla d'Ordina RIPOLL 608 659 950 From 355 € (6 pax, 2 nights)
Can Aliguer Pla d'Ordina, 1 RIPOLL 648 11 24 79 www.canaliguer.com info@canaliguer.com From 118 €
Apartament 7 Gorgs C/ major, 35 CAMPDEVANOL 97270 2353 www.latrobadahotel.com reserves@latrobadahotel.com From 332 € (4 pax, 2 nights)
Can Roca SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 97270 23 53 www.latrobadahotel.com reserves@latrobadahotel.com From 230 €
Apartament Sant Miquel C/ St. Miquel SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 676 12 56 28 www.santmiquelht.cat reservea.santmiguel@gmail.com From 162 € (3 pax, 2 nights)
Redonxa Llar Pujada de les Monges, 7 SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES 615 28 39 27 www.airbnb.cat From 212€ (2nights 2 pax)

Apartament Can 18

SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES

www.airbnb.cat

From 164€ (2 nights, 2 apx)

Apartaments Sant Amand

C/ st. Amand

SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES

www.booking.com

From 198 € (4 pax, 2 nights)

Loft del Taga

C/ Mestre Josep M2 Andreu, 25

SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES

www.booking.com

From 192 € (9 pax, 2 nights)

Aparataments la Casassa

Ctra. Ntra. Sra. De Gracia, 25

RIBES DE FRESER

972 727395 / 650 417482

www.lacasassaderibes.com

info@lacasassaderibes.com

From 150 € (2pax)

Apartaments Can Felica C/ Bellaire, 1 BEGET - CAMPRODON 972 130764 From 76 € (2 pax)
Apartaments Cal Noi Pl. del Carme, 4-5 CAMPRODON 972 740119 www.calnoi.info info@hotelsantroc.info From 80 €
Apartaments Els Ocells Urb. de Font Rubi CAMPRODON 972 741276 www.elsocells.com info@elsocells.com From 142 € (2 pax, 2 nights)
Apartaments Cal Llarg C/ Avall ESPINAVELL-MOLLO 670 578 068 www.booking.com rita. molas@gmail.com From 242 € (5 pax. 2 nights)
Apartaments Les Barnedes Diversos establiments MOLLO 656 925816 www.barnedes.com info@barnedes.com From 75 €
Apartaments Fontalba Carretera de Fontalba s/n QUERALBS 609 71 97 67 https://www.apartamentsfontalba.com/ info@apartamentsfontalba.com From 86 €
Apartaments Can Constans Carretera de Fontalba s/n QUERALBS 659 985 599/ 872 016 283 https://www.canconstans.com/ From 85 € (2 pax)
Apartaments Vall de Nuria Vall de Naria QUERALBS 972 732030 www.valldenuria.cat reserves@valldenuria.cat From 46 €
Apartaments Can Cibat Ctra.de Beget s/n ROCABRUNA - CAMPRODON 608 795014 https://www.cancibatrocabruna.com/ From 60 € (2 pax)

Apartaments Mas Can Buixat

C/ Moll6, 15

SETCASES

639 656647 / 972 136139

www.mascanbuixat.com

info@mascanbuixat.com

From 85 € (2 pax, hab. double)

fondariga@yahoo.es

From 285 € (2 pax, breakfast)

Apartaments Els Hortals-Riga Crta.de Tregura s/n TREGURA-VILALLONGA DE TER 972 136000 www.fondariga.com
Apartaments Pastoret Diversos establiments VILALLONGA DE TER 972 130231 https://www.apartamentspastoret.com/

apartamentspastoret@hotmail.com

From 29 €
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